
(仟元)

營收淨額 累計營收

1月 72,406 72,406

2月 70,322 142,728

3月 95,346 238,074

4月 92,839 330,913

5月 104,634 435,547

6月 103,924 539,471

7月 106,045 645,516

8月 103,086 748,602

9月 95,408 844,010

10月 98,393 942,403

11月 108,751 1,051,154

12月 102,332 1,153,486

合計 1,153,486

本年度資訊


